
 
ABLE JSSC SLOTS ARE LISTED BELOW. SEND YOUR SCHEDULING EMAIL (ONCE BOTH SIDES HAVE AGREED ON ONE OR MORE SLOTS) 

TO JSSC@SCSCOURT.ORG 
(Updated as of 11/26/2024 9:32 AM) 

 
 
These are the steps to obtain and participate in a JSSC: 

1. Complete, sign and return a JSSC application (You can request the application form through an email to JSSC@scscourt.org). 

2. If you receive an email confirming approval for the JSSC, you can review the available dates set forth below. 

3. Counsel shall confer between themselves to select mutually agreed upon proposed dates and then send a single scheduling email 
to JSSC@scscourt.org with at least two alternative proposed dates for the remote JSSC. 

4. Once the JSSC is scheduled, you will receive an email confirmation notice from JSSC@scscourt.org 

Date Time 
Friday, 12/6/2024 9:30 am 

Friday, 12/13/2024 9:00 am 

Friday, 12/20/2024 9:00 am 

Friday, 1/10/2025 9:00 am 

Friday 1/17/2025 9:00 am 

Friday 1/31/2025 9:00 am 

Friday 2/7/2025 9:00 am 

Friday, 2/14/2025 9:00 am 



Friday, 2/28/2025 9:00 am 

Friday, 3/7/2025 9:00 am 

Friday, 3/14/2025 9:00 am 

Friday 3/28/2025 9:00 am 

Friday, 4/11/2025 9:00 am 

Friday, 4/18/2025 9:00 am 

Friday, 5/9/2025 9:00 am 

Friday, 5/16/2025 9:00 am 

Friday, 5/30/2025 9:00 am 

Friday, 6/6/2025 9:00 am 

Friday, 6/13/2025 9:00 am 

Friday 6/27/2025 9:00 am 

 


